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PROCLAMATION

This GAZETTE is issued provisionally, ERRORS AND OMISSIONS accepted, as a notice only.

Any entry appearing in this Notification does not in itself confer any right or privilege

independently on any candidate for the grant of degree which will be issued under the

Rules/Regulations on the basis of the original record in the examination section University of

Swat.

Extreme care has been taken to see that the result is accurate. The University, however, does not

hold itself responsible for any OMISSION or MISTAKE of result in the gazette. Errors and

omissions, if any, will be subject to subsequent rectification.

Criteria for gold medal and merit certificate may be read as under:

Award of Gold Medal:

“A candidate who passes BA/B.Sc/BA Theology examination (Regular or Private) in Two years

shall be awarded a Gold Medal, provided he/she scores the highest marks amongst the candidates

and obtains not less than 70% of the aggregate marks. Provided further, he/she passes both the

examinations (i.e. Part-I and Part-II of BA/B.Sc/BA Theology) as a whole.

Award of Merit Certificate:

1. A University Merit Certificate will be issued on application and on payment of prescribed
fee to the candidates securing 1%, 2" and 3" positions in the University annual
examinations, provided a candidate secures at least 2" division marks.

i. Merit Certificate will be awarded to those candidates who have passed each part of the
concerned examination in first attempt without failing or absenting in any paper in any of
the parts.

iii. Students appearing for improvement of division shall not be eligible for the Merit
Certificate.

i. Marks written against the name of a candidate with no remarks/subject(s) indicate that the
candidate has passed all the subjects. e.g.

Roll No. Name of Candidate = Marks obtained Re-appear Remarks
53012 Irfanullah 195 e e

ii. Marks not written against the name of a candidate with one or two subjects indicate that the
candidate has to re-appear in these subject(s), if otherwise eligible. e.g.

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks obtained Re-appear Remarks

83059 Mehboob Ali - Eng(C), Eco  ------

iii. Marks written in Part-1I column and subject (s) written in P-I column means that the candidate
is failed in one or two papers of Part-I and the vice versa.

Roll No. Name of Candidate P-II  P-I G.Total Remarks
42111 Asadullah 154 Ch,Ph - e
96024 Shahwali Khan P.S 112 - e

iv. Failed against the name of the candidate indicates that the candidate has failed to qualify the
examination or to clear the required number of subjects in which he/she appeared. Such a
candidate is required to re-appear in all the subjects in which he/she appeared and failed.

Roll No. Name of Candidate = Marks obtained Re-appear Remarks
64012 Azmat Ali Khan Failed

Detail Marks Certificate (DMCs) are issued to both successful as well as failed candidates on
payment of prescribed fee.

i. All the regular and late college students can collect their DMCs from their
respective Institution.

ii. Private candidates can collect their DMCs from their centres of Examination.

(Arshad Ali Khef)
Controller of Examinations
University of Swat
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ABBREVIATIONS USED

AP Already Passed

Ar Arabic

Arch Archeology

Bot Botany

C/Sc Computer Science

Ch Chemistry

DGM Divisional Grace Marks
DMC Detailed Marks Certificate
Eco Economics

Edu Education

Eng (E) English Elective
Eng(C) English

Geo Geography

Hist History

HPE Health & Physical Education
IR International Relations
IsI(C) Islamiyat

ISI(E) Islamic Studies

MC Migration Certificate
MI Marks Improved

MNI Marks Not Improved
NE Not Eligible

P/Sc Political Science

Pa Pashto

Ph Physics

PS Pakistan Studies

Psy Psychology

RL Result Later On

Soc Sociology

Stat Statistics

UFM Un-Fair Means

Ur Urdu

Z00 Zoology
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Notification No. 01
Dated: 27-09-2024

UNIVERSITY OF SWAT
B.A/B.Sc (Part-I)
Annual Examination 2024
Result / Gazette

Roll No. [Name Father's Name Nggtk S Reappear Dues/Docs/UFM
11001 |Shahi Room Aurang Zeb IsI(C) Geo
13001 |Uzma Bibi Yousaf Khan 151
13002 |Manawar Khan Umar Bacha Failed
15001 |Noman Khan Igbal Hussain 130
15002 |Sidra Umardaraz Khan IsI(C)
15003 [Muhammad llyas Abdul Aziz Adil 175
15004 |Gulshan Fazal Fazal-E-Moula Absent
15005 |Marwa Rafiq Muhammad Rafiq 151
15006 |lhsanullah Azizullah IsI(C)
15007 |Laila Nadar Khan IsI(C)
15008 |Hilman Muslim Khan IsI(C) Ur
15009 |[Shahida Bibi Muhammad Nabi Eng(C) (Last Chance)
15010 |Hazrat Saeed Seezy 143
15011 [Rahman Ud Din Rahman Zarin 184
15012 |Bushra Bibi Mohammad Rasheed 154
15013 |Usmania Bibi Sher Alam 136
15014 |Humaira Naz Sher Afzal 162
15015 [Huma Fagir Wahid 144
15016 |Jansher Ahmad Muhammad Bashar 148
15017 |Niamatullah Faiz Muhammad Eng(C)
15018 |[Samiul Haq Muhammad Aqil 130
15019 [Muhammad Salam  |Samar Khan 124
15020 |Sardar Ali Gul Amin 147
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Notification No. 01
Dated: 27-09-2024

UNIVERSITY OF SWAT
B.A/B.Sc (Part-I)

Annual Examination 2024
Result / Gazette

Marks

Roll No. [Name Father's Name Obt. Reappear Dues/Docs/UFM
15021 |Muzammil Shah Mohammad Perviz Eng(C) (Last Chance)
15022 |Shakir Rahman Abdul Raziq 111
15023 |Rahmina Muhammad Parviz 117
15024 |Shah Wadan Muhammad Zahir 108
15025 |Humira Rozi Mand Khan Absent
15026 [Omisaleem Taj Muhammad Khan 135
15027 |Salman Khan Seraj Ghani IsI(C)

15028 |Laila Khan Noor Khan Failed
15029 |Anwarul Haq Fazal Malik IsI(C)
15030 |[Sadiq Akbar Ali Akbar 114

15031 |lsrarud Din Muhammad Rahim Absent
15032 |Naik Rehman Muhammad Sahib 128
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Controller of Exami#ations
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Notification No.02
Dated: 27-09-2024

Roll No.

12001

12011

12012

12013

14001

14002

14011

14012

14013

14014

14015

14016

14017

14018

14019

14020

14021

14022

14023

14024

14025

14026

14027

14028

16001

16002

16003

16004

16005

16006

16007

16008

16009

16010

16011

16012

Name

Tasneem Sultana
Shahida Bibi
Naseema Gulab
Mushtag Ahmad
Ulfat

Zakiya Begum
Tauheed

Uzma Fazal
Bushra

Akhtar Ali
Amshair

Hajra

Muhammad Abid
Naveeda

Haidar Igbal Khan
Rawasiat Bibi
Fazal Subhan
Afzal Khan
Arafat Bibi
Shagufta

Sajid Khan
Muhammad Shafiq
Aqib Ali
Shamsher Ali
Akhtar Hussain
Fazal Khan
Muhammad Saleem
Ishrat

Imam Hussain
Syed Azhar-Ud-Din
Gawhar Ali
Abdullah

Hanifa

Kainat Bibi
Khurshid Ali

Rukhsana Bibi

UNIVERSITY OF SWAT

Father's Name
Khaista Muhammad
Azizur Rahman
Gulab Hussain
Mohammad Igbal
Zafar Ali

Ashraf Ali

Fazal Wahab

Fazal Wahid
Jehangir Khan
Muhammad Yousaf
Meer Salam Khan
Basolay

Ferooz

Shamshi
Mohammad Ibrahim
Fazal Subhan
Rahim Khan
Shahbiroz Khan
Muhammad Karim Mian
Ahmad Zada

Fazal Hakim

Shad Muhammad Khan
Amir Rahman

Sher Muhammad
Shah Hussain

Fazal Khalig

Hadar Shah
Mohammad Anwar
Ghulam Hayat

Syed Shakir-U-Din
Rahim Zada
Habibul Haq

Amir Dost Khan
Mashirul Mulk
Muhammad Amin

Gul Mohammad Khan

B.A/B.Sc (Part-11)
Annual Examination 2024
Result/Gazette

Result

Pl
207

127
147
134
163
141
109
151
134
126
134

165

117
120
105
104

117

117

158

150

147
127
138
125

148

150
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Result P1

194

141

151

140

154

147

155

114

127

147

102

140

113

137

112

128

109

131

129

147

101

110

125

139

155

143

188

137

137

108

148

135

148

118

165

DG Marks
M Obt.

401

268

298

274

317

288

264

265

261

273

236

305

254

232

233

213

248

2 248

301

338

284

235

286

260

296

315

Reappear

MI

MI

Eng(C) (Last Chance)

MNI

Ur (Last Chance)
Absent
Failed

Eng(E) (Last Chance)
PS

PS IsI(E) (Last Chance)

Absent

IsI(E)

Dues Docs/lUFM

Part-11 DMC

Rs.1310



Notification No.02
Dated: 27-09-2024

Roll No.

16013

16014

16031

16032

16033

16034

16035

16036

16037

16038

16039

16040

16041

16042

16043

16044

16045

16046

16047

16048

16049

16050

16051

16052

16053

16054

16055

16056

16057

16058

16059

16060

16061

16062

16063

16064

Name

Ibadullah

Ajab Khan
Muhammad Qasim
Muhammad Ilyas
Zakir Shah
Aasia

Bushra Jehan
Hira

Kashif Ali
Saddam Hussain
Mubassir

Samiat
Muhammad Uzair
Spogmai

Fazal Maula
Cancelled
Muhammad Ilyas
Gulshan Fazal
Marwa Rafiq
I1zhar Ali Khan
Abdullah

Wajid Ali
Azizullah
Zohaib Khan
Muhammad Ayaz
Adnan Habib
Andaleeb

Tufail Ahmad
Hazrat Saeed
Shahida Bibi
Sebghat Ullah
Imtiaz
Muhammad Wali
Naila Hassan
Aziz Ull Haq

Hiz Bu Llah

Father's Name
Noor Rahman

Taj Ur Rehman
Muhammad Ismaeel
Abdul Aziz Adil
Najm Ud Din Shah
Shah Wazeer Khan
Jehan Zeb

Amir Aman Khan
Bakht Habib
Yameen

Abdur Rahman
Sharif Khan

Sultan Rashid
Shetab Gul

Fazal Manan

Shah Wazir
Fazal-E-Moula
Muhammad Rafig
Shahan Zeb

Khan Zada

Shah Wazir Khan
Haji Muhammad
Shah Kamin Khan
Bahramand
Habibur Rahman
Inamullah

Afzal Khan

Seezy

Muhammad Nabi
Muhammad Saeed
Sher Malik

Taj Muhammad Khan
Muhammad Hassan
Gul Mohammad

Sanab Gul

UNIVERSITY OF SWAT

B.A/B.Sc (Part-11)
Annual Examination 2024
Result/Gazette

Result
Pl

126

101
108
132

123

107
160
134
134
151

126

152
113
151
179

169

127

127

146

127

170
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Result Pl
145
161
102
175
95
110
125
111
113
117
167
113
111
131

122

127
Absent
151
121
111
193
135
122
132
113
125
118
143
Eng(C)
150
134
113
118
146

169

DG Marks
M Obt.

228

196

218

257

234

224

3 330

1| 248

3 248

282

248

303

234

262

372

304

277

261

264

273

339

Reappear
PS (Last Chance)

Eng(C) (Last Chance)

Eng(C) (Last Chance)

Failed in Aggregate

PS Eng(C)

MI

Eng(C) (Last Chance)

Absent MNI

MI

Eng(C) (Last Chance)
PS (Last Chance)
PS IsI(E)

Absent

Eng(C) (Last Chance)
Eng(C) (Last Chance)

Eng(C) (Last Chance)

Eng(C)

Dues Docs/lUFM



Notification No.02
Dated: 27-09-2024

Roll No.

16065

16066

16067

16068

16069

16070

16071

16072

16073

16074

16075

16076

16077

16078

16079

16080

16081

16082

16083

16084

16085

16086

16087

16088

16089

16090

16091

16092

16093

Name
Mohammad Suliman
Shamem Bibi
Amjad Ali
lhsanud Din
Azra Bibi
Khurshid Alam
Reshma Bibi
Azim Ullah

Asia

Abrar Hussain
Inam Ur Rahman
Muhammad Suliman
Sardar Ali
Mukhtiar Ahmad
Anjuman Bibi
Bilal Ahmad
Mohim Naz
Farman Ullah
Safina Bano
Asif Rahman
Maghfir Ullah
Rehab Bibi
Samiul Haq
Zubair Ahmad
Zabeehullah
Wajid Ali
Zahida

Liagat Ali

Nasar Ali

Father's Name
Abdul Azim

Dira Mand Khan
Muhammad Nabi
Muhammad Ibraheem
Abdul Aziz
Muhammad Naeem
Salim Zada
Mohammad Din
Rasheed Khan
Sher Ayaz

Hidayat Ur Rahman
Ali Muhammad
Gul Amin
Alamgeer

Wazir Zada
Muhammad Jan
Ali Taj

Nasib Ullah Jan
Qazim Shah
Mohammad Zaman
Bakht Wahab
Ashbar Khan
Muhammad Aqil
Adalat Khan
Muhammad Saleh
Bakht Nazir

Aziz Ahmad
Bakhtzar

Muhammad Zar

UNIVERSITY OF SWAT

B.A/B.Sc (Part-11)

Annual Examination 2024

Result/Gazette

R;SIL:II Result P1 ?\/(I; h/loal;’ts Reappear
175 140 315
119 PS Eng(C)
162 133 295
123 PS IsI(E)
165 147 312
106 122 228
129 153 282
170 197 367
117 Eng(C) (Last Chance)
124 Eng(C) (Last Chance)
125 129 254
113 127 240
127 147 274
132 Eng(C) (Last Chance)
119 Eng(C)
152 163 315
115 Absent
112 137 249
113 132 3 248
128 PS IsI(E)
151 171 322
119 111 230

114 130 | 4 | 248

123 PS
155 119 274
134 136 270
117 133 250
125 115 240
149 135 284

Controller of Examinefions
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Dues Docs/lUFM

Rs.100/-



Part-1 & |1

Following is the result of those candidates whose Part-11 is already passed in B.A/B.Sc &
appeared in Part-1 Compart subjects in B.A/B.Sc Annual Examination 2024



Notification No. 03
Dated: 27-09-2024

UNIVERSITY OF SWAT
B.A/B.Sc (Part-1 & 11) (Combined)

Annual Examination 2024

Result / Gazette

Roll No. |Name Father's Name l;ziijllt F?;rstu:tl DGM Mggl:s Reappear Dues/Docs/UFM
13001 |Uzma Bibi Yousaf Khan 151 148 299
15001 [Noman Khan Igbal Hussain 130 110 240
15011 |Rahman Ud Din Rahman Zarin 184 101 285
15012 |Bushra Bibi Mohammad Rasheed 154 165 319
15013 |Usmania Bibi Sher Alam 136 116 252
15014 |Humaira Naz Sher Afzal 162 154 316
15015 [Huma Fagir Wahid 144 124 268
15016 |Jansher Ahmad Muhammad Bashar 148 116 264
15019 |Muhammad Salam Samar Khan 124 112 236
15022 |Shakir Rahman Abdul Raziq 111 98 209
15023 |Rahmina Muhammad Parviz 117 102 219
15024 |Shah Wadan Muhammad Zahir 108 113 221
15026 |Omisaleem Taj Muhammad Khan 135 123 258
15030 |Sadiq Akbar Ali Akbar 114 90 204
15032 |Naik Rehman Muhammad Sahib 128 134 262

Page 1of 1

Controller of Examiwafions
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